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Piper Jeff Hoke C 42 C 31.0 C 19.0 92.0 94 

Jewel Rick Wagner C 32 C 37.5 C 21.0 90.5 94 

Sapphire Rick Wagner A 37 A 37.5 A 13.5 88.0 92 

Lucy John Frye B 33 B 35.0 B 16.0 84.0 91 

Patti Mark Chronister A 33 A 29.0 A 20.0 82.0 85 

Mattie Tim Hauck B 36 B 36.0 B 8.0 80.0 79 

Lucy Susan Heckman A 30 A 33.0 A 13.5 76.5 77 

Milo Ellen Oberholtzer A 30 A 26.0 A 17.0 73.0 73 

Rocket Tim Hauck B 22 B 32.0 B 15.5 69.5 69 

Jem Jeff Hoke C 33 C 32.0 C 3.0 68.0 62 

Rocky Matt Repko A 21 A 32.0 A 14.5 67.5 66 

Lucy Deb Weikel A 28 A 30.0 A 9.5 67.5 59 

Jewel Coral Wagner A 28 A 23.0 A 14.0 65.0 61 

Jazz Kathy Moore C 21 C 29.0 C 11.5 61.5 52 

Ki  Joan Cleveland A 17 A 28.0 A 14.0 59.0 51 

Henry Joe Shock B 22 B 29.0 A 4.5 55.5 45 

Yogi Matt Repko B 30 B 25.0 B 0.0 55.0 37 

Shadow Sheena Hunter C 20 C 28.0 C 5.5 53.5 39 

Ella Kyndal Wilkie B 20 B 21.0 B 12.0 53.0 41 

Boomer Jeff Hoke A 32 A 19.0 A 0.0 51.0 35 

Pepper Matt Repko B 20 B 23.0 B 2.0 45.0 25 

Titan Joan Cleveland A 14 A 22.0 A 7.0 43.0 28 

Molly Gary Heckman B 25 B 15.0 B 2.0 42.0 29 

Star Andy Moore A 29     A 12.5 41.5 52 

Sam Mark Chronister A 35     A 2.0 37.0 43 

Macy Susan Heckman B 15 B 22.0 B 0.0 37.0 13 

Eli Ellen Oberholtzer B 22     B 12.5 34.5 43 

Kora Criss Brown B 24     B 10.5 34.5 42 

Chloe Mark Chronister A 28     A 4.0 32.0 36 

Rocky Rick Wagner B 32     B 0.0 32.0 32 

Kip Nick Greco B 30         30.0 27 

Maverick Mike Drie B 18     B 11.0 29.0 34 

Cooper Garry Diehl B 25     B 4.0 29.0   
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Chloe Louise West B 11     B 9.5 20.5 24 

Comet Joan Cleveland B 12 B 0.0 B 8.0 20.0 24 

Nevaeh Lori Smith A 6     A 13.0 19.0 30 

Peg Micki Greco B 16     B 2.0 18.0 14 

Frosty Lara Livergood A 17     A 0.0 17.0 10 

Skylar Linda Drei B 8     B 3.0 11.0 13 

Sam Louise West B 5     B 3.0 8.0 11 
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Dog Handler P A W S 
Freestyle 

Total 

Sapphire Rick Wagner 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.0 37.5 
Jewel Rick Wagner 10.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 37.5 
Mattie Tim Hauck 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 36.0 
Lucy John 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 35.0 
Lucy Susan Heckman 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 33.0 
Jem Jeff Hoke 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 
Rocket Tim Hauck 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 32.0 
Rocky Matt Repko 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 
Piper Jeff Hoke 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 31.0 
Lucy Deb Weikel 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 30.0 
Henry Joe Shock 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 29.0 
Jazz Kathy Moore 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 29.0 
Patti Mark Chronister 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 29.0 
Shadow Sheena Hunter 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 28.0 
Ki  Joan Cleveland 8.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 28.0 
Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 26.0 
Yogi Matt Repko 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 25.0 
Pepper Matt Repko 4.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 23.0 
Jewel Coral Wagner 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 23.0 
Macy Susan Heckman 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 22.0 
Titan Joan Cleveland 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 22.0 
Ella Kyndal Wilkie 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 21.0 
Boomer Jeff Hoke 7.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 19.0 
Molly Gary Heckman 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 

 


